St Francis Xavier Catholic primary School
School Term Dates 2019/2020
Please note that these holidays are accurate as of June 2019 (Please throw all other lists away).  
 
	Date
	Event

	Autumn Term 2019
	

	Mon 2nd Sept 2019
	Teacher Training Day

	[bookmark: _GoBack]Tues 3rd Sept 2019
	Pupils return to school

	Thurs 24th Oct 2019
	Teacher Training Day

	Fri 25th Oct 2019
	Teacher Training day

	Mon 4th Nov 2019
	Pupils return to school

	Fri 15th Nov 2019
	Teacher Training Day

	Fri 20th Dec 2019
	Break up for Christmas

	Spring Term 2019
	

	Mon 6th Jan 2020
	Pupils return to school

	Fri 14th 2020
	Break up for Half Term

	Mon 24th 2020
	Pupils return to school 

	Fri 3rd Apr 2020
	Break up for Easter

	Summer Term 2020
	

	Mon 20th April 2020
	Pupils return to school

	Fri 8th May 2020
	May Day Holiday

	Fri 22nd May 2020
	Break up for Half Term

	Mon 1st Jun 2020
	Pupils return to school

	Fri 8th May 2020
	May Day Holiday

	Fri 22nd May 2020
	Break up for Half Term

	Mon 1st June 2020
	Pupils return to school

	Fri 17th Jul 2020
	Last day of Term. Break up for Summer

	Mon 20th Jul 2020
	Teacher Training Day



